UTICA GOLF CLUB
2330 KNOTT ROAD

OSHKOSH, WI 54904
IMtica_ ki (920)233-4446
Golf Club www.uticagolfclub.com

WELCOME TO 2023 WEDNESDAYS MEN’S DAY

WHERE: UTICA GOLF CLUB
2330 KNOTT ROAD, OSHKOSH, W1 54904
(920) 233-4446

DAY: WEDNESDAYS-9 Holes
WHEN: MAY 3 thru AUGUST 30"
COST: $40.00/per person

Joining Men’s Day Includes:
-Special Men’s Day Green Fee & Cart Pricing
-Weekly Event
-Handicap
-(2) Food Nights

TEE TIMES: -Sign Up One Week In Advance In The Pro Shop
-Following Week Sign Up Sheet Will Be Available in Pro Shop when Checking In
-Must Play with At Least One Other Men’s Day Member in Scheduled Time
-Pro Shop/Starter Will Pair Up Groups Whenever Possible
-Available Men’s Day Tee Times Are As Follows:
1:00pm to 4:15pm
5:15pm to 6:00pm

QUESTIONS: EMAIL: uticagolfclub@gmail.com
PHONE: (920) 233-4446
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WELCOME TO 2023 WEDNESDAYS MEN’S DAY

MAY 3RD
10TH
17TH
24TH
318T

JUNE 7™
14TH
218T
28TH

JULY 5TH
12TH
19TH
26TH

AUGUST 2ND

9TH
16TH
23RD
30TH

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

FLAG EVENTS

FLAG EVENTS
INDIVIDUAL LOW NET (Peoria)
LOW PUTTS

FLAG EVENTS
INDIVIDUAL LOW NET
LOW NET (4Man Blind Draw)
TOTAL SCORE (Net + Putts)
LOW NET (2Man Blind Draw)
LOW PUTTS

FLAG EVENTS
INDIVIDUAL LOW NET
LOW NET (4Man Blind Draw)
TOTAL SCORE (Net + Putts)
FLAG EVENTS

LOW NET (2Man Blind Draw)
INDIVIDUAL LOW NET
FOOD NIGHT

PLEASE PUT FIRST AND LAST NAME ON SCORECARD



